Karta produktu: Stainless Bearing Unit SSUCF208

Warianty produktu

Index

Stainless Bearing Unit SSUCF208
SSUCF208-MTM

VERVO

product code: SSUCF208-MTM
product ean: 5907772138489

d [mm]
a [mm]
e [mm]
i [mm]

g [mm]
I [mm]

S [mm]
Z [mm]
Bi [mm]
n [mm]
Sruba

Uwaga

Price

VErvao

40
130
102
21
16
36
16
51,2
49,2

19
M14

Product prices will become visible after signing in.
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